
wORE 

LAND R RIVER VA 

Sr. No 

2 

3 

6 

The students of BA/B.Sc/B.Com - I Year'andII Year are hereby directed to deposit their 
Examination forms and No-dues slip in the office of the Principal as per following schedule. 

7 

Maharaja Lakshman Sen Memorial College 

9 

(Estd. In 1976, NAAC Accredited �B" Grade, Affiliated to Himachal Pradesh University, Shimla) 
Sundernagar (H.P.) - 175018 

B.A II Year 

B.Sc II Year (Medical) 

B.Sc II Year (Non-Medical) 

B.Sc II Year (Non-Medical) 
B.Com II Year 

B.Sc I Year (Medical) 

Class 

B.Com I Year 

B.A I Year 

B.Sc I Year (Non-Medical) 

Copy to: 
1. Fee Clerk 

2. Library 

Till Hill & River Vanish 

3. Notice Board 

4.Sports 
5. Phy/Bot/Zoo/Chem lab 

Dated:- 03.05.2024 

STUDENT NOTICE 

Section 

All Students 

Section - A 

Section -B 

Section- C 

All Students 

All Students 

All Students 

All Students 

Dated: 

All Students 

Date 

06.05.2024 

07.05.2024 

07.05.2024 

07.05.2024 

08.05.2024 

08.05.2024 

08.05.2024 

09.05.2024 

13.05.2024 

Time 

Azadl ka 
AmitMahotsaN 

10.00 AM to 04.00 PM 

NOTE:- The students are advised to submit their Examination forms on above said dates. 
Otherwise their forms will not be accepted. 

10.00 AM to 11.30 PM 

11.30 AM to 01.00 PM 

02.00 PM to 04.00 PM 

10.00 AM to 11.30 PM 

11.30 AM to 01.00 PM 

10.30 AM to 12.30 PM 

10.00 AM to 04.00 PM 

10.00 AM to 04.00 PM 

PRINCIPAL 
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